Reduced to $205 per term in 2021
through funding provided by the
Victoria State Government

3-Year-Old Monday & Wednesday 6 hours
Sessional Program 9am-12pm per week

No fee charged in 2021 through
15 hours ‘Free Kindergarten’ funding
per week provided by the Victoria State
Government

$345/week
Maximum Each family will receive $2,000
30 hours in funding per child in 2021 through
per week ‘Free Kindergarten’ funding provided
by the Victoria State Government

$395/week
Maximum Each family will receive $2,000
52.5 hours in funding per child in 2021 through
per week ‘Free Kindergarten’ funding provided
by the Victoria State Government ]

Monday 12.45-3.45 pm
Tuesday & Thursday
9am-3pm

4-Year-Old
Sessional Program

* Extended Hours

Kindergarten Monday to Friday
— Core Hours 9am-3pm
Program

* Extended Hours
Kindergarten Monday to Friday
— Full Time 7.30am-6pm

& Program

Maximum
10.5 hours
per week

$62 per half day
$82 per full day

* Friday Care Fridays only
Program 7.30am-6pm

OTHER FEES

Enrolment Fee

Late Pick-Up Fee

*Holiday Program
63b Ormond Esplanade, Elwood ’
03 9531 6812

info@Ifk.org.au
Ifk.org.au

lady forster

kindergarten by the bay



